 Macro Optoelectronic Co., Limited
Add: Hans Industrial Park, Chongqing Road, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Provice, China
Tel: +86-755-36936875, Fax: +86-755-23207323, Email: info@macroLEDlight.com
10W LED Flood Light
Model: MFL-115-10W-B
Main Technical Parameters:
Input Voltage AC 85-265V

1. Please make sure the power has already been cut off before maintenance.
2. Clean the glass of the LED flood light regularly to keep the good transmission of the light.
3. Clean the cover of the LED flood light regularly to ensure good heat dissipation.
4. Water and caustic liquor should be avoided when cleaning. The dried rag will be the ideal option.
5. When changing the power supply, you could open the rear cover by screw and then get out the power supply.
AC power is for the three-core wire: red wire correspond with “L”, blue wire correspond with “N”,
yellow-green or yellow wire correspond with “G” of the power.
DC power: the red wire correspond with anode of the power, the white wire correspond with the cathode of the
power. In addition, the anode and the cathode must not be connected inversely.
Guarantee and After-sale service：
There are two-year guarantee for the inserted driver of the light and three-year guarantee for the LED light
source on the condition that the light is used under the normal environment and suitable maintenance and storage.
Any abnormal use is beyond guarantee. We provide the repair, exchange(the components and parts)or
replacement by new lights. When exceeding the guarantee time, appropriate cost for the material and labor shall
be charged.
	10W LED Flood Light MFL-115-10W-B.pdf
	30W LED Flood Light MFL-225-30W-B.pdf
	50W LED Flood Light MFL-290-50W-B.pdf
	未标题
	80W LED Flood Light MFL-360-80W-B.pdf
	100W LED Tunnel Light MFL-600-100W-B.pdf
	140W LED Tunnel Light MFL-600-140W-B.pdf
	160W LED Tunnel Light MFL-600-160W-B.pdf
	200W LED Tunnel Light MFL-920-200W-B.pdf